
Pos

1
2
3
4

Not classified (from pos 5)

No.

257

87
26
255

311
681
169
35
76
72
261
161
74
55
162
84
101
248
112
149
265
221
168
256
166
249
224

Name

Per Kristian BAKKE
Andreas JOHANSSON
Robert LIND
Thomas RASKSEN

Toni DAHL
Christoffer RENSVIK
Max LILJA
Håkan WIK
Kenneth GRANLIEN
Simon PETTERSSON
Dennis TODLER
Olle ANDERSSON
Max NILSSON
Jonas OLSON
Nicklas WICKELGREN
Robin NORBLAD
Patrik JOHANSSON
Adrian STANISLAUS
Niclas OLSSON
Andreas CARLSSON
Kim Ronny NILSEN
Frank LINDROTH
Jonatan BOHMAN
Tommy TODLER
Alexander MARTINSSON
KASPER NILSSON
Marcus LAGERBLAD

Club

NMK GOL

VARBERGS MK
VÄSTERÅS MK
LANDSKRONA/SVEBÖLLE

SMK EKSJÖ  MC & US
VÄSTERÅS MK
UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK
STENUNGSUNDS MS
MJÖSCROSS MXK
GÖTA MS
LUNNER MOTORSPORT
HISINGENS MOTORKLUBB
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
ÖVIK MK
MC ALINGSÅS
FINSPÅNG MS
JÄRVA MK
MK PIONJÄR
MC ALINGSÅS
KATRINEHOLM
FROLAND MX
SKUTSKÄR MS
SKARA MK
LUNNER MOTORSPORT (NORGE)
OSKARSHAMNS MSK
LMS
VARBERGS MK

Team/Sponsor

star motor-ktm scandinavia

Eliasson Racing
Westside MX Team

motostar.se

AGM Racing

Gothia Racing Team
Jonte Engdahl racing

J.E MX Racingteam
Honda Racing

Lindroths.se
www.stombergsracing.se

Eliasson Racing
BLOMS MX RACING
Delta Mc

Make

KTM

KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM

SUZUKI
YAMAHA 250F
HONDA 250CRF
HONDA
YAMAHA YZ250F
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM 250F
SUZUKI
HONDA
YAMAHA YZ250F
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
RMZ 250

KTM
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
HONDA
KAWASAKI

Best Tm

1:45.902
1:46.455
1:47.157
1:47.387

1:47.705
1:47.803
1:48.434
1:48.749
1:48.933
1:48.959
1:48.964
1:49.695
1:50.238
1:50.244
1:50.553
1:51.187
1:51.558
1:51.620
1:51.986
1:52.310
1:52.583
1:52.918
1:53.448
1:54.704
1:55.743
1:56.156
2:22.360

Diff

0.553
1.255
1.485

1.803
1.901
2.532
2.847
3.031
3.057
3.062
3.793
4.336
4.342
4.651
5.285
5.656
5.718
6.084
6.408
6.681
7.016
7.546
8.802
9.841
10.254
36.458

In Lap

7
2
6
3

3
3
3
7
4
5
3
3
3
5
7
4
3
5
3
2
3
6
3
5
3
3
2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010-04-17 17:39:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Lars Widmark

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

SM Solo - Deltävling 1  SMK Kristianstad

MX 2

Sista chansen

Qualify (15:00 Time) started at 17:23:14

Ripabanan 1,700 Km

2010-04-17 17:15


